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Annual Ticket* Revenues by Station — 2012

Seattle
Portland
Vancouver, B.C.
Tacoma
Vancouver, WA
Eugene
Bellingham

Olympia/Lacey

Tukwila $500,000
Salem $500,000
Centralia $400,000
Kelso/Longview $400,000
Everett $400,000
Edmonds $400,000
Albany $300,000
Mt. Vernon $300,000
Oregon City $200,000
Stanwood $100,000

$3,200,000
$1,400,000

$1,400,000

$900,000

$900,000

$700,000

$9,300,000
$8,500,000

*A passenger ticket is related to two stations — origin and destination. Ticket revenue for each ticket is split equally between the origin

and the destination.

Note: $600,000 in ticket revenues is credited to deferred, unknown, and Sound Transit riders.
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